04/01/25
14:56

MONTHLY TOWNSHIP
Incident nature

Assist Fire Dep
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Extra Patrol
Extra Patrol
Business Check
Business Check
Assist Fire Dep
Traffic Stop
Assist Fire Dep
Agency Assist
Traffic Crash-I
Wires Down
Extra Patrol
Extra Patrol
Assist Fire Dep
Assist Fire Dep
Deliver Message
Traffic Stop
Assist Fire Dep
Assist Fire Dep
Suicidal Person
Assist Fire Dep
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Citizen Assist
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Weapon Offense
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Suspicious
Assist Fire Dep
Invalid Assist
Animal Problem
Lockout

Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Assist Fire Dep
Assist Fire Dep
Agency Assist
Theft Auto
Traffic Stop
Abandoned Veh
Extra Patrol
Assist Fire Dep
Suspicious
Traffic Hazard
Assist Fire Dep
Extra Patrol

Geauga County Sheriff's Office
Monthly Township Report

REPORT:
Incident address

Parkman
Rd;
Rd;
Rd;
Rd;

Sty
& Nash
Market

16172 High
Madison Rd
16250 Main
15567 Main Market
16250 Main Market
18315 Madison Rd; Park
18161 Madison Rd; Park
15635 Grove Rd; Parkma
Main Market Rd & Farmi
16944 Newcomb Rd; Park
16250 Main Market Rd;

16407 0l1ld State Rd; Pa
Nash Rd & 0ld State Rd
16508 Main Market Rd;

16295 Main Market Rd;

16553 01ld State Rd; Pa
15635 Grove Rd; Parkma
16261 Soltis Rd; Parkm
Madison Rd & Nash Rd;

16462 Farley Rd; Parkm
16435 Bundysburg Rd; P
16196 Mccall Rd; Parkm
16930 Nash Rd; Parkman
16295 Main Market Rd;

Main Market Rd & Madis
17202 Farmington Rd; P
Main Market Rd & Churc
16299 Main Market Rd;

Main Market Rd & Churc
Main Market Rd & Indus
Owen Rd & Nash Rd; Par
Main Market Rd & Churc
Main Market Rd & Madis
Madison Rd & Nash Rd;

17832 Hosmer Rd; Parkm
18245 Madison Rd; Park
15635 Grove Rd; Parkma
Nash Rd & Tavern Rd; P
16777 Shedd Rd; Parkma
Newcomb Rd & Patch Rd;
Main Market Rd & Churc
16690 Bundysburg Rd; P
Main Market Rd & Reyno
Main Market Rd & Madis
16310 Madison Rd; Uni
Main Market Rd & Churc
Bundysburg Rd & 0ld St
Tavern Rd & Patch Rd;

15567 Main Market Rd;

Nash Rd & Owen Rd; Par
Farley Rd & Madison Rd
16690 Bundysburg Rd; P
16295 Main Market Rd;

When reported

14:
19:
22
20:
20:
00:
00:
01:
07:
23:
05:
08:

17

21:
21:
02:
02:
12:
13:
20:
22
04:
04:
20:
20:
12:
14:
14:
15:
15:
15:
15:
16:
19:
20:
23:
08:
09:
10:
13:
20:

22

17:
07:
08:
12:
15:
16:
18:
20:
21:
23:
01:

49
05:
10:
25:
31:
16:
26:
28:
55:
26:
57:
03:
:07:
08:
28:
29:
: 04
04:
26:
42
59:
03:
24

54

21

01
28
54
12
15
56
59
07
25
16
43
37
03
50
00
15

24
08
12
29
29
43

:45
42
39:
20:
30:
00:
19:
36:
50:
03:
26:
05:
25:
15:
20:
40:
23:
13:
:26:
50:
05:
13:
29:
38:
00:
23:
37:
36:
46:
33:

45
30
00
14
52
50
15
57
08
03
29
47
17
48
28
58
45
11
24
09
46
18
29
46
43
30
57
27
14

03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/03/2025
03/03/2025
03/05/2025
03/05/2025
03/05/2025
03/05/2025
03/05/2025
03/06/2025
03/06/2025
03/06/2025
03/06/2025
03/06/2025
03/08/2025
03/08/2025
03/08/2025
03/08/2025
03/08/2025
03/08/2025
03/09/2025
03/09/2025
03/09/2025
03/09/2025
03/10/2025
03/10/2025
03/10/2025
03/10/2025
03/10/2025
03/10/2025
03/10/2025
03/10/2025
03/10/2025
03/10/2025
03/10/2025
03/11/2025
03/11/2025
03/11/2025
03/12/2025
03/12/2025
03/12/2025
03/13/2025
03/14/2025
03/14/2025
03/14/2025
03/14/2025
03/14/2025
03/14/2025
03/14/2025
03/14/2025
03/14/2025
03/15/2025

Page:

Incident

G25-03923
G25-03935
G25-03950
G25-04090
G25-04092
G25-04177
G25-04178
G25-04185
G25-04198
G25-04256
G25-04278
G25-04283
G25-04312
G25-04323
G25-04326
G25-04386
G25-04389
G25-04413
G25-04418
G25-04440
G25-04448
G25-04457
G25-04458
G25-04504
G25-04505
G25-04537
G25-04550
G25-04552
G25-04553
G25-04554
G25-04556
G25-04557
G25-04558
G25-04567
G25-04571
G25-04584
G25-04595
G25-04600
G25-04607
G25-04680
G25-04717
G25-04728
G25-04791
G25-04816
G25-04819
G25-04835
G25-04849
G25-04861
G25-04864
G25-04874
G25-04881
G25-04892
G25-04896

av}
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04/01/25
14:56

MONTHLY TOWNSHIP
Incident nature

Traffic Stop
Assist Fire Dep
Extra Patrol
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Welfare Check
911 Problem
Assist Fire Dep
Traffic Enforce
Traffic Stop
Assist Fire Dep
Assist Fire Dep
Threatening
Welfare Check
Assist Fire Dep
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Assist Fire Dep
Traffic Enforce
Lockout

Assist Fire Dep
Alarm Residence
Theft
Fraud
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic Stop
Citizen Dispute
Domestic Violen
Traffic Stop
Suspicious
Traffic Stop
Escort

Citizen Dispute
Citizen Assist
Assist Fire Dep
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
911 Problem
Traffic Stop

Stop
Stop

Geauga County Sheriff's Office
Monthly Township Report

REPORT:
Incident address

Main Market Rd & Churc
17417 Tavern Rd; Parkm
17061 Tavern Rd; Parkm
Main Market Rd & Indus
16066 Main Market Rd;

Main Market Rd & Churc
Madison Rd & High St;

Main Market Rd & Madis
Madison Rd & Farley Rd
18312 Madison Rd;Apt B
16424 Forge Hill Dr; P
17139 01ld State Rd; Pa
Main Market Rd & Indus
Main Market Rd & Madis
17330 Hosmer Rd; Parkm
16415 Newcomb Rd; Park
18312 Madison Rd; Park
17464 Hosmer Rd; Parkm
17275 Madison Rd; Park
Main Market Rd & Churc
Main Market Rd & Madis
Madison Rd & Nash Rd;

16250 Main Market Rd;

Main Market Rd & Churc
Main Market Rd & Madis
16515 Main Market Rd;

16515 Main Market Rd;

15855 Main Market Rd;

Madison Rd & Main Mark
18017 Madison Rd; Park
16250 Main Market Rd;

16777 Shedd Rd; Parkma
19065 Nelson Ledge Rd;
17832 Hosmer Rd; Parkm
15567 Main Market Rd;

18072 Owen Rd; Parkman
Madison Rd & High St;

Madison Rd & High St;

Madison Rd & Nash Rd;

16926 0ld State Rd; Pa
16926 01ld State Rd; Pa
Madison Rd & Main Mark
15455 Main Market Rd;

Tavern Rd & Patch Rd;

16926 0ld State Rd; Pa
17250 Bundysburg Rd; P
17895 Owen Rd; Parkman
16149 Soltis Rd; Parkm
Shedd Rd & Newcomb Rd;
High St & Church St; P
Tavern Rd & Patch Rd;

15635 Grove Rd; Parkma
Main Market Rd & Madis

When reported

:26:
247
124
124
:03:
:09:
:19:
122
:33:
:05:
:30:
:00:
:16:
:20:
:51:
:51:
:00:
:15:
:21:
:50:
:01:
122
:50:
:32:
:40:
:41:
:58:
:10:
:33:
:19:
:15:
:32:
:20:
:30:
:59:
:08:
:58:
:06:
:52:
:23:
:13:
:28:
124
:03:
:07:
:04:
12
:56:
:29:
:01:
:06:
:36:
:02:

07
49
40
52
05
47
21
27
40
02
46
33
40
54
55
32
39
25
15
45
53
12
13
40
41
07
03
22
00
42
10
42
53
52
07
38
54
19
15
19
24
56
53
11
40
18
06
59
18
12
45
33
25

03/15/2025
03/15/2025
03/15/2025
03/15/2025
03/15/2025
03/15/2025
03/15/2025
03/15/2025
03/15/2025
03/16/2025
03/16/2025
03/16/2025
03/16/2025
03/16/2025
03/16/2025
03/17/2025
03/17/2025
03/17/2025
03/17/2025
03/17/2025
03/17/2025
03/17/2025
03/17/2025
03/17/2025
03/17/2025
03/17/2025
03/17/2025
03/17/2025
03/17/2025
03/17/2025
03/18/2025
03/18/2025
03/18/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/20/2025
03/20/2025
03/20/2025
03/20/2025
03/20/2025
03/21/2025
03/21/2025
03/21/2025
03/21/2025
03/21/2025
03/21/2025
03/22/2025
03/23/2025
03/24/2025
03/24/2025
03/24/2025
03/24/2025

Page:

Incident

G25-04924
G25-04933
G25-04954
G25-04964
G25-04966
G25-04967
G25-04969
G25-04971
G25-04972
G25-05004
G25-05005
G25-05018
G25-05020
G25-05021
G25-05039
G25-05041
G25-05061
G25-05074
G25-05082
G25-05096
G25-05098
G25-05099
G25-05106
G25-05112
G25-05113
G25-05114
G25-05116
G25-05118
G25-05119
G25-05124
G25-05129
G25-05152
G25-05188
G25-05245
G25-05247
G25-05259
G25-05319
G25-05321
G25-05340
G25-05359
G25-05368
G25-05382
G25-05400
G25-05405
G25-05406
G25-05417
G25-05422
G25-05507
G25-05527
G25-05591
G25-05592
G25-05594
G25-05616

av}
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04/01/25
14:56

MONTHLY TOWNSHIP

Incident nature

Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic Stop
Vandalism
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Enforce
Traffic Stop
Traffic Crash-N
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Assist Fire Dep
Assist Fire Dep
Assist Fire Dep
Assist Fire Dep
Traffic Offense
911 Problem
Assist Fire Dep
Assist Fire Dep
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Disabled Veh
Disabled Veh

Geauga County Sheriff's Office
Monthly Township Report

REPORT:
Incident address

Main Market Rd & Churc
Main Market Rd & Churc
16250 Main Market Rd;
Nash Rd & Bundysburg R
Madison Rd & Nash Rd;
Madison Rd & High St;
16261 Main Market Rd;
SR 422 & Reynolds Rd;
16299 Main Market Rd;
Main Market Rd & Churc
Tavern Rd & Nash Rd; P
16250 Main Market Rd;
Main Market Rd & Churc
17795 Farmington Rd; P
Main Market Rd & Madis
Main Market Rd & Churc
17703 01ld State Rd; Pa
17224 Newcomb Rd; Park
16425 Farley Rd; Parkm
16555 Madison Rd; Park
Main Market Rd & Nelso
17086 Main Market Rd;
16734 01ld State Rd; Pa
16420 Vernon Dr; Parkm
16710 Main Market Rd;
Main Market Rd & Madis
Main Market Rd & Farmi
16835 Main Market Rd;

When reported

21:
21:
08:
22
11:

11

11:
13:
14:
14:
14:
21:

21

08:
13:
22
02:
11:
03:
01:
19:
22
11:

04:
22
44 .
07:
17:
:31:
33:
32:
04:
27:
43
32:
:36:
31:
11:
01:
48
30:
03:
35:
48:
40:
39:
:46:
12

42
14
03
56
27
50
03
09
29
56
39
41
43
09
58
52
07
41
26
22
50
14
09
11
28

03/24/2025
03/24/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/26/2025
03/26/2025
03/26/2025
03/26/2025
03/26/2025
03/26/2025
03/26/2025
03/26/2025
03/26/2025
03/27/2025
03/27/2025
03/27/2025
03/28/2025
03/28/2025
03/29/2025
03/30/2025
03/30/2025
03/30/2025
03/31/2025
03/31/2025
03/31/2025
03/31/2025
03/31/2025
03/31/2025

Page:

Incident

G25-05617
G25-05618
G25-05645
G25-05681
G25-05720
G25-05723
G25-05724
G25-05732
G25-05739
G25-05741
G25-05743
G25-05770
G25-05771
G25-05792
G25-05812
G25-05865
G25-05874
G25-05892
G25-05929
G25-05980
G25-06004
G25-06014
G25-06041
G25-06043
G25-06046
G25-06049
G25-06058
G25-06060
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